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Direction
Bus station — Haymarket Bus Station

68 stops

Open route schedule

Bus station

Union Street

Croft Park

Rotary Way north end

Addington Drive

Amersham Road

Banbury Way

Addington Drive

Rotary Way

Caravan Park

Cemetery

Gloucester Lodge Farm

Links car park

Astley Arms

Fountain Head Bank

St Ronan's Drive

Hall Gardens

Seaton Delaval Hall

Village Farm

St Michael's Avenue

Hester Gardens

Route schedule
Bus station — Haymarket Bus Station

Monday 05:17-23:16

Tuesday 05:17-23:16

Wednesday 05:17-23:16

Thursday 05:17-23:16

Friday 05:17-23:16

Saturday 06:26-23:16

Sunday 08:55-23:16

Route info

Direction: Bus station

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-668591863
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Post Office

Bradbury Court

Dorchester Court

Trading estate

Double Row

Wheatridge

Western Avenue

Avenue Head

Seaton Terrace

Westbourne Garage

Elsdon Avenue east end

Elsdon Avenue shops

Astley High School

Delaval Avenue

Shulton's factory

Burnlea Gardens

Railway crossing

Blake Arms

Chester Grove

Reid's Lane

County boundary

Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Killingworth Way

A189-Whitehouse Farm

Benton Lane-Findus

Quorum Park Entrance



Balliol Business Park Entrance

Balliol Business Park West

Balliol Business Park Bus Link

Bt Call Centre

Bt Call Centre Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Jesmond Dene Road-Highbury

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Haymarket Bus Station



Direction
Haymarket Bus Station — Bus station

68 stops

Open route schedule

Haymarket Bus Station

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Great North Road-Clayton Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Great North Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Ilford Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

Bt Call Centre Salters Lane

Bt Call Centre

Balliol Business Park Bus Link

Balliol Business Park West

Balliol Business Park West Entrance

Quorum Park Entrance

Benton Lane-Findus

A189-Whitehouse Farm

Killingworth Way

Camperdown

Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel

Burradon Road - Kirkwood

Route schedule
Haymarket Bus Station — Bus station

Monday 06:15-23:20

Tuesday 06:15-23:20

Wednesday 06:15-23:20

Thursday 06:15-23:20

Friday 06:15-23:20

Saturday 07:35-23:20

Sunday 10:05-23:20

Route info

Direction: Haymarket Bus Station

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X7-1594022477-668591863


Burradon Road

County boundary

Reid's Lane

Chester Grove

Blake Arms

Railway crossing

Burnlea Gardens

Shulton's factory

Delaval Avenue

Astley High School

Elsdon Avenue shops

Elsdon Avenue east end

Westbourne Garage

Seaton Terrace

Avenue Head memorial

Avenue Head

Western Avenue

Wheatridge

Double Row

Trading estate

Dorchester Court

Bradbury Court

Post Office

Hester Gardens

Harbord Terrace

Village Farm

Seaton Delaval Hall

St Ronan's Drive



Fountain Head Bank

Astley Arms

Links car park

Gloucester Lodge Farm

Cemetery

Caravan Park

Addington Drive

Amersham Road

Banbury Way

Addington Drive

Rotary Way Amersham Rd rbt

Rotary Way north end

Croft Park

Union Street

Bus station

X7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Blyth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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